
Schedule of Trust Board and its Committees' Meetings 2024-2025 Academic Year

DATE YEAR TIME MEETING

Thursday 3rd October 2024 10:00 TLP Board Meeting

Thursday 12th December 2024 10:00 TLP Board Meeting

Thursday 27th March 2025 10:00 TLP Board Meeting

Thursday 17th July 2025 10:00 TLP Board Meeting

Wednesday 4th December 2024 10:00 TLP Audit & Risk Committee

Wednesday 12th March 2025 14:00 TLP Audit & Risk Committee

Wednesday 25th June 2025 14:00 TLP Audit & Risk Committee

Wednesday 11th December 2024 10:00 TLP Education Standards & Performance

Wednesday 19th March 2025 10:00 TLP Education Standards & Performance

Wednesday 16th July 2025 10:00 TLP Education Standards & Performance

Thursday 19th September 2024 09:00 TLP Finance & Staffing Committee

Thursday 19th December 2024 09:00 TLP Finance & Staffing Committee

Thursday 6th March 2025 09:00 TLP Finance & Staffing Committee

Thursday 15th May 2025 09:00 TLP Finance & Staffing Committee

Thursday 10th July 2025 09:00 TLP Finance & Staffing Committee

Tuesday 5th November 2024 15:00 TLP Governance Committee

Thursday 26th June 2025 15:00 TLP Governance Committee

Friday 24th January 2025 11:30 TLP Members AGM

Friday 18th July 2025 14:00 TLP Members Summer Meeting


